PARCEL
NUMBER
ADDRESS

05-29-300-002

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.35A

OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LAKE
9-3-29 W SI MAIN ST N OF

NAME OF OWNER

8-28-865
12-16-74
10-4-52
12-26-89
9-15-97
9-15-97
4-21-98
5-18-99

PENCE LORAINE

STEELE ROBERT M
STEELE DOROTHY D

SHORE ESTEL RAY & DOROTHY F
SHORE DOROTHY F

SHORE ESTEL R SR

SHORE GEORGE F

SHORE ESTEL R
WILLS JOHN D &JUDY L

CERT NO C.F.

CaFy 15,00
3TRS NO C.F

NO SR,
S.P. 135,000

SP 280,000
SP 425,000.




